
Executive Center Activity Code Ariba Coordinator Ariba Coordinator’s Email

Dr. Andrea Shaw-Nevins 

(interim)
CNSO 01 - Halmos College Of Natural Sci. & Oceanography Peggy Oellrich ACC

hess@nova.edu 

Dr. Stanley Wilson CHCS 02A - HPD-College of Health Care Sciences Femi Okubadejo HPD ookubadejo@nova.edu 

Rosemarie Olech HPD olech@nova.edu

Dr. Elaine Wallace COM 02M - HPD-College of Osteopathic Medicine Roberta Duenas HPD rd700@nova.edu 

Dr. Marcella Rutherford CON 02N - HPD - College of Nursing Dianna Murphey HPD
dgardner1@nova.edu 

Dr. Linda Rouse (interim) COO 02O - HPD-College of Optometry Linda Rouse HPD
lrouse@nova.edu 

Natalie Damian dnatalie@nova.edu 

Marie St. Hubert msthuber@nova.edu

Dr. Johannes W. Vieweg ALM 02T - HPD-College Of Allopathic Medicine Christine Kircher HPD hellkamp@nova.edu 

Dr. Irv Rosenbaum HPD Exec Office 02Z - HPD-General Expense Steve Weinstein (interim) HPD contro@nova.edu

Dr. Don Rosenblum FAR 03 - Farquhar Honors College Jillian Bortot ACC jp292@nova.edu

Bill Allen whallen@nova.edu

Toni Consalvo ctoni@nova.edu

Dr. Kimberly Durham FSC 10 - Abraham S. Fischler College of Education Michelle Chin Loy ACC michelle@nsu.nova.edu 

Dr. Andrew Rosman CBE 15 - Huizenga College of Business & Ent Larry Goehrig ACC lg772@nova.edu 

Nadia Green ngreen1@nova.edu

Abner Alexis aalexisjr@nova.edu

Dr. William Kopas University School 35 - NSU University School Jacob Glickman ACC glickman@nova.edu 

Dr. Meline Kevorkian CEC 45 - College of Engineering & Computing Sylvia Yepes ACC yepessil@nova.edu 

Mike Mominey Athletics 54 - Athletics Danielle Daniel ACC ddaniel1@nova.edu 

James Hutchins Library 55 - Sherman Library Rsrch Tech Ctr Dina Azpiri ADM dinan@nova.edu 

Dr. Stephanie G. Brown ESS 57 - Enrollment and Student Services Evelyn Hulce ADM tejada@nova.edu 

Nicholas Blume ACC nb609@nova.edu

Supanchit (Eddie) Jitpraphai ACC
jitpraph@nova.edu 

Bonnie Clearwater MOA 59 - NSU Art Museum Marlem Aleman ADM marlem@moafl.org 

Dr. Harry Moon Operations 61 - President Jennifer Ramos ADM jennifer.ramos@nova.edu 

Joel Berman Legal Affairs 61 - President Urte Trieskey ADM urte@nova.edu 

Robin Supler Compliance 61 - President Dana Matthews ADM dmatthew@nova.edu 

Barbara Packer-Muti ICE 61 - President Nicholas Pascucci ADM npascucci@nova.edu

Christine D’Souza dsouza@nova.edu 

Aldett Francis afrancis2@nova.edu

Dr. Ron Chenail Academic Affairs 63 - Academic Affairs Julissa Batista ACC jb2078@nova.edu

Jen Barrett barrettj@nova.edu 

Bernard Erdmann be193@nova.edu

Alyson Silva Finance 65 - VP Finance Alan Calnek ADM ac1205@nova.edu 

Ron Midei Internal Auditing 65 - VP Finance Susan Steinberg ADM susanst@nova.edu 

Marc Crocquet Business Services 66 - Business Services Adee Shekar ADM shekar@nova.edu

66 - NSU Engagement Center Lial Knight lknight1@nova.edu

Stacy Pyne sp921@nova.edu

Christopher Joyce cj865@nova.edu

Efraim Hernandez efraim@nova.edu

Dr. Donald Rudawsky IE 68 - Institutional Effectiveness Kim Cronin ADM cronin@nova.edu 

Brandon Hensler bh623@nova.edu

Roshanda Paige rpaige1@nova.edu 

Tom West OIIT 72 - Office of Innovation & Information Technology Finola Koch ADM finola@nova.edu

Daniel Alfonso Public Safety 74 - Public Safety Roshanda Paige ADM rpaige1@nova.edu 

Nicholas Blume ACC nb609@nova.edu

Supanchit (Eddie) Jitpraphai ADM jitpraph@nova.edu 

Greg Stiber Sate & Federal Licensure 76 - State & Federal Licensure Jeannette Betancourt ADM rosajb@nova.edu 

Wendy Gorden wgorden@nova.edu

Roxana Ross rr877@nova.edu 

Alyson Silva Finance 80 - General Expense Alan Calnek ADM ac1205@nova.edu 

Leonard Pounds DCO lpounds@nova.edu

John Xanthos DCO jxanthos@nova.edu

Laurieann Robinson DCO lr943@nova.edu

Daniel Alfonso Physical Plant 85 - Physical Plant Roshanda Paige ADM rpaige1@nova.edu 

Mark Nyland Treasury 90 - Debt Service Alan Calnek ADM ac1205@nova.edu 

Alyson Silva Finance 99 - Plant & Inactive Alan Calnek ADM ac1205@nova.edu 

11/30/2020

ACC

Campus Housing 75 - Campus Housing

Public Relations & Marketing 

Communications
69 - Public Relations & Marketing Communications ADM

ADM67 - University Advancement 
Advancement & Community 

Relations

ADM

Terry Mularkey

ADM77 - Translational Research & Economic DevelopmentRTTDr. Gary Margules

Dr. Brad Williams

Kyle Fisher

ADM

ACC

Robert J. Pietrykowski OHR 64 - Human Resources

COP

NSU Regional Campuses ADM

Student Affairs 58 - Student Affairs

62 - NSU Regional Campuses

HPD02P - HPD-College of Pharmacy

Daniel Alfonso

Dr. Brad Williams

05 - College of PsychologyDr. Karen Grosby

70 - VP Facilities Mngt

Debra Moss Vollweiler Law 25 - Shepard Broad College of Law 

Clinical Operations 81 - NSU Clinic AdminLeonard Pounds 

Dr. Steven Kaltman Dental Medicine 02D - HPD-College of Dentistry

COP

Facilities

Ricardo Belmar

Dr. Michelle Clark
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